
Turn in corrections to the 
inbox.

Book on your desk.

We will use our calculators 
in class today.



Ten minute timer for students to read Hidden Figures 
arnd do related work.

http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Vn31KFenBIo


Hidden Figures Due Dates
● 17-20 due March 18
● 21-23 due March 25 → Book completed!

When we have finished the novel, 
we will watch the movie!



Unit Map - Quadratics
Tuesday, 3/12/2019 - Standard Form of Graphing Quadratics
Wednesday, 3/13/2019 - Half-Day, HF Reading Day with Substitute Ms. Krupski
Thursday, 3/14/2019 - Quadratic Functions
Friday, 3/15/2019 - Solving Quadratic Equations by Graphing with Substitute Ms. Mitchell
Monday, 3/18/2019 - Solving Quadratic Equations by Factoring
Tuesday, 3/19/2019 - Solving Quadratic Equations by Completing the Square
Wednesday, 3/20/2019 - The Quadratic Formula
Thursday, 3/21/2019 - Vertex Form
Friday, 3/22/2019 - Quadratic Word Problems
Monday, 3/25/2019 - Word Problems Continued (NC Check-Ins) with Substitute Ms. Mitchell
Tuesday, 3/26/2019 - Systems of Linear and Quadratic Equations
Wednesday, 3/27/2019 - Review Day
Thursday, 3/28/2019 - Test Day
Friday, 3/29/2019 - Begin watching Hidden Figures

The Quadratics Test will be 
the first grade of the 4th 

Quarter.



Students, please access 
today’s lesson at 

msbarger.weebly.com
This is a self paced lesson.  

You will need headphones to watch instructional videos.  
You may use a calculator.  

You should work independently, but may ask a neighbor 
for help if you are confused or stuck on a concept.



Solving Quadratic 
Equations by Graphing

3/15/2019







Ms. Barger made another home made video...
Watch it HERE

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1SFZ9SQfLOUJI3h6q6E1NcIYmAdNyz7FS/view?usp=sharing










You try























Check your understanding
Classwork - Complete the 9-3 Additional Problems Worksheet found HERE

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1962DZA4NazfclIeHm9Z2d2tRsbnMwptZ/view?usp=sharing


Homework
Hidden Figures through Chapter 20 due Monday

If you did not complete Thursday night’s homework, be sure to have it on Monday

Page 551   8, 10, 14, 18, 20, 24, 30, 32, 35, 36, 44, 51


